Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Smith - (891094) - Barnet Copthall SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.69
29.50
29.54
29.59
29.60
29.90
30.11
30.23
30.50
31.60
32.40
34.55
35.26
38.17
39.41

40.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.69
29.59
29.54
29.50
29.60
29.90

30.11
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

567

451
441
436
424

275
216
196
180

WA Pts

567
465
467
469
464
451
441

Round

Round

H

Date

03/11/18
28/02/15
01/11/15
29/10/117
26/10/14
10/07/14
15/03/14
20/07/13
05/01/14
03/02/13
27/10/112
04/03/12
21/01/12
01/10/11
27/03/11
08/05/11

Date

03/11/18
29/10/117
01/11/15
28/02/15
26/10/14
10/07/14
15/03/14

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development

London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet
Broomfield Park SC Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
LBESA 50 100m Borough Championships
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet
London Borough of Enfield Championships
Edmonton Phoenix Winter Sprint Meet
London Borough of Enfield Juvenile Competi
London Borough of Enfield Borough Champio

London Borough of Enfield Open Meet

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development

Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet
Broomfield Park SC Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Venue

London
Enfield
Barnet
London
Enfield
Broomfield
Enfield
Southbury
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Enfield

Venue

London
London
Barnet
Enfield
Enfield
Broomfield

Enfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Broomfield
Broomfield
Barnet Copt
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.50
30.23
31.60
32.40
34.55
35.26
38.17
40.54
39.41

Copyright 2024

424
436
382
354
292
275
216
180
196

05/01/14
20/07/13
03/02/13
27/10/112
04/03/12
21/01/12
01/10/11
08/05/11
27/03/11

LBESA 50 100m Borough Championships
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet
London Borough of Enfield Championships
Edmonton Phoenix Winter Sprint Meet
London Borough of Enfield Juvenile Competi
London Borough of Enfield Open Meet

London Borough of Enfield Borough Champio

Enfield
Southbury
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Enfield

Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield

Page 2/2
4

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



