Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Smith - (891094) - Barnet Copthall SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.69	567	Н	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Barnet Copt	2
29.50	469	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Broomfield	3
29.54	467	F	01/11/15	Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2	Barnet	Broomfield	4
29.59	465		29/10/17	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development	London	Barnet Copt	3
29.60	464	F	26/10/14	London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	4
29.90	451	F	10/07/14	Broomfield Park SC Club Championships	Broomfield	Broomfield	4
30.11	441	F	15/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Broomfield	2
30.23	436		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Broomfield	3
30.50	424	F	05/01/14	LBESA 50 100m Borough Championships	Enfield	Broomfield	4
31.60	382	F	03/02/13	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Broomfield	3
32.40	354	F	27/10/12	London Borough of Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	3
34.55	292	F	04/03/12	London Borough of Enfield Championships	Enfield	Broomfield	1
35.26	275	F	21/01/12	Edmonton Phoenix Winter Sprint Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	3
38.17	216	F	01/10/11	London Borough of Enfield Juvenile Competi	Enfield	Broomfield	4
39.41	196		27/03/11	London Borough of Enfield Borough Champio	Enfield	Broomfield	4
40.54	180		08/05/11	London Borough of Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.69	567	Н	03/11/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Barnet Copt	2
29.59	465		29/10/17	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development	London	Barnet Copt	3
29.54	467	F	01/11/15	Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2	Barnet	Broomfield	4
29.50	469	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Broomfield	3
29.60	464	F	26/10/14	London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	4
29.90	451	F	10/07/14	Broomfield Park SC Club Championships	Broomfield	Broomfield	4
30.11 Copyright 2024	441 4	F	15/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Broomfield Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
30.50	424	F	05/01/14	LBESA 50 100m Borough Championships	Enfield	Broomfield	4
30.23	436		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Broomfield	3
31.60	382	F	03/02/13	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Broomfield	3
32.40	354	F	27/10/12	London Borough of Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	3
34.55	292	F	04/03/12	London Borough of Enfield Championships	Enfield	Broomfield	1
35.26	275	F	21/01/12	Edmonton Phoenix Winter Sprint Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	3
38.17	216	F	01/10/11	London Borough of Enfield Juvenile Competi	Enfield	Broomfield	4
40.54	180		08/05/11	London Borough of Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	3
39.41	196		27/03/11	London Borough of Enfield Borough Champio	Enfield	Broomfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS